
REPAIR COST ESTIMATE

Page 1 DATE PRINTED: 1/29/2015

2007 GMC . Washington State Patrol WSP 332

YEAR, MAKE, TYPE OF VEHICLE: LICENSE: DAMAGE TAG: POLICE 

Maintenance Tech. 2 2 16.0 $1,253.23

Maintenance Tech. 2 2 20.5 $1,605.69

Maintenance Lead Tech. 1 4.0 1.0 $252.34

Maintenance Supervisor 1 4.5 $234.01

Maintenance Lead Tech. 1 16.0 $766.12

TOTAL LABOR ESTIMATE: $4,111.39

LABOR DESCRIPTION QTY REG. HOURS O/T HOURS AMOUNT

0820 - Truck; Flatbed; Traffic Control Items; Less Than 38,000 
GVW (Road Warrior)

1 20.5 $213.12

0520 - ½ Ton; Extended Cab; 4x4 1 4.5 $23.74

1207 - Backhoe; Excavator; Compact; Track Mounted; 10-12K 
Operating Weight

1 16.0 $100.94

1005 - Tilt / Flatbed Trailer; 50,000 Lbs. 1 16.0 $29.50

0305 - Truck; Pickup; Incident Response (IRL); Diesel 1 5.0 $68.97

0614 - Truck; Tandem Axle; 54,000 GVW and above; 6x4; Man 
Trans; w/ Double Dump Body; w/front plow

1 16.0 $326.46

0433 - Truck; 1 Ton; with Dump Body; Extended / Crew Cab; 
Diesel

1 16.0 $117.29

0507 - 1 Ton; Crew Cab; Diesel; 4x2 1 16.0 $136.84

TOTAL EQUIPMENT ESTIMATE: $1,016.86

EQUIPMENT TYPE QTY HOURS AMOUNT

DATE DAMAGE OCCURRED OR OBSERVED: DESCRIPTION OF DAMAGES

REPAIR COST DISTRIBUTION ESTIMATE

NAME AND ADDRESS OF OWNER: NAME AND ADDRESS OF DRIVER:

12/05/2012 OCCURRED GR Leading end and Traffic Control

LOCATION OF DAMAGE PROPERTY: COUNTY DAMAGE CODE

K1B518

SR 005   Begin MP: 208.70   Dir: Southbound   I-5 and 
SR 530 under the over pass

31 Snohomish 31 Guardrail, Leading End



REPAIR COST ESTIMATE

Page 2 DATE PRINTED: 1/29/2015

Guard Rail, Beam, Punched Type 31 4 $536.47

Guard Rail - Wood Post, 6" x 8" x 4.25' 3 $110.79

Guard Rail, Beam, Punched Type 31 2 $268.23

Guard Rail, Terminal End "C" Galvanized 1 $43.04

Guard Rail, Post, 6" x 8" x 6', CRT. 2-Hole 8 $324.06

Gr Et 2000 Panel #1 15'7" Type 31 20442g Galvanized 1 $194.72

Gr Block 4 x 12 x 14" Poly Block 8 $139.77

Guard Rail ET2000 Panel 1, SYRO 1 $171.66

Guard Rail - Wood Block, Spacer 6x12x14" 8 $117.56

Gr Post 6" X 9" X 6' Steel 8 $521.94

TOTAL MATERIAL ESTIMATE: $2,428.23

MATERIAL TYPE QTY AMOUNT

$0.00

TOTAL MISCELLANEOUS ESTIMATE: $0.00

MISCELLANEOUS CHARGES - DESCRIPTION QTY AMOUNT

MAINT. AREA LOCATION: ORG CODE: CONT. SECTION JOB NO:

Area 2 Mt Vernon 415220 A22005 K1B518

APPROVED BY: DATE: OFFICE USE ONLY:

John Tate 12/13/2012

SUBMITTED BY: DATE:

TOTAL CHARGES: $7,556.49

Gary Ward 12/13/2012 Estimate Only: N      Accident Rpt: 3467933
Revised Estimate: N
Work Completed: Y
Work Completed Date: 12/10/2012

K1B518

LOCATION OF DAMAGE PROPERTY: COUNTY DAMAGE CODE

SR 005   Begin MP: 208.70   Dir: Southbound   I-5 and 
SR 530 under the over pass

31 Snohomish 31 Guardrail, Leading End












































